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Men / 9 / Youth B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 2 1 1 9 7 1 

Jacob Fitscher662
Stumpf's Gymnastics

3.200 3.000 2.5003.3002.7003.500Diff:1 
7.8008.900 8.400 8.450 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.75012.000 10.30011.750 12.20011.10012.400Final:

Place: 5 1 7* 4* 6 3T 2 

Levi VanBeynen825
Empowered Athletics

2.400 3.000 3.1003.2003.3003.700Diff:2 
7.4508.350 7.950 7.300 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85012.200 10.55010.500 11.30011.25012.050Final:

Place: 3 4 3 7 13 3T 3 

Blake Freyman650
United Gymnastix

2.400 3.400 2.4002.6003.1003.500Diff:3 
8.1508.850 7.850 8.550 8.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.65011.450 10.55011.150 11.20010.95012.350Final:

Place: 8 7T 13 4T 5 2 4 

Landry Grey733
Interactive Acad

2.200 3.300 2.2002.4002.9003.400Diff:4 
9.0008.350 7.750 8.200 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.50012.300 11.20010.300 11.30010.65011.750Final:

Place: 4 11 5 2 10 1 5 

Milo Anderson643
Bright Raven Gym

2.400 2.800 2.8002.3002.9003.500Diff:5 
8.4508.750 6.800 8.750 9.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.30011.850 11.25010.750 11.5009.70012.250Final:

Place: 16T 7T 10T 13 2* 5* 6 

Koen Sustersic594
Gymnastics World 

2.200 3.000 2.2003.1002.4003.200Diff:6 
8.2008.100 8.550 7.650 9.5008.650Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.15012.500 10.40010.450 10.85010.65011.300Final:

Place: 12T 16 2 8 1 8 7 

Maxim Vinokur900
Hocking Valley Gym 

2.400 3.300 2.5003.1003.2003.600Diff:7 
7.6507.800 5.550 8.750 9.5008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.75012.800 10.15011.550 11.1008.75011.400Final:

Place: 12T 3 18 3 8 9 8 

Jeremy Shelton583
World Class- IL 

2.400 3.200 2.2003.3003.2003.400Diff:8 
7.9008.000 7.850 6.400 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70012.050 10.1009.700 11.40011.05011.400Final:

Place: 1 15 6 18T 2* 10T 9 

Zachary Ippolito610
Rochester GA

2.800 3.000 2.6002.3002.8004.000Diff:9 
7.4008.650 6.350 8.700 9.5007.500Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.00012.500 10.00010.700 10.3008.85012.650Final:

Place: 14T 5T 7T 9 14 12 10 

Lance Perino700
Premier Gym Academy

2.200 2.600 1.9002.1002.4003.300Diff:10 
8.0508.350 8.600 8.700 8.7508.850Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.90011.350 9.95010.500 11.05010.70011.350Final:

Place: 14T 14 16 11 4 5* 11 

Alex Killian593
Gymnastics World 

2.400 2.900 2.2003.0002.4003.600Diff:11 
8.2007.750 7.400 7.200 9.5508.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.55012.450 10.4009.900 10.9509.50011.350Final:
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Men / 9 / Youth B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18 9 10T 14 11 10T 12 

Michael Vincic565
Lga

1.600 2.700 1.9002.3002.6002.900Diff:12 
8.1008.350 7.700 8.450 9.0009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.50011.700 10.00010.450 10.80010.30011.250Final:

Place: 9 13 19 4* 15T 13 13 

Phoenix Harris722
Gym Force Gym

2.400 2.800 1.9002.3002.4003.300Diff:13 
7.9508.300 7.150 7.600 8.3008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.00011.100 9.8509.600 11.3009.55011.600Final:

Place: 19T 10 15 15* 15T 15T 14 

Kellen Johnson698
Premier Gym Academy

1.600 2.600 1.9002.2002.4003.000Diff:14 
7.6008.500 8.050 8.250 8.5009.150Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.85011.100 9.50010.150 10.75010.15011.200Final:

Place: 16T 5T 14 12 7 19 15 

Hayden McCormack616
Let It Shine Gym

2.200 2.700 2.2003.0002.5003.400Diff:15 
5.1007.900 8.200 7.550 9.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.55012.100 7.30010.250 10.90010.70011.300Final:

Place: 6 18 21 20 12 14 16 

Jackson Barker780
G-Force

2.200 2.700 1.9003.3002.4003.200Diff:16 
7.6508.750 6.150 5.900 8.8007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.90011.500 9.5509.200 10.1508.55011.950Final:

Place: 19T 19 7* 10 18 18 17 

James Vey618
Rebounders- MD 

2.200 3.400 2.4003.2002.8003.600Diff:17 
6.8507.600 6.400 7.300 7.2008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.45010.600 9.25010.500 11.0007.90011.200Final:

Place: 21 12 17 21 17 15T 18 

Brody Bratland658
Thames Valley 

2.200 2.300 2.8002.9002.4002.800Diff:18 
6.7007.350 8.250 7.250 8.4007.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.90010.700 9.5009.850 10.0509.65010.150Final:

Place: 11 20 4 18T 19 15T 19 

Isaac Critchfield561
Legacy- KY

2.200 2.600 2.2002.2002.4002.700Diff:19 
7.3008.800 5.450 9.000 7.1508.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
59.8009.750 9.50010.900 10.3007.85011.500Final:

Place: 7 17 12 15* 21 20* 20 

David Futeran691
Hotshots Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.0002.0001.8003.000Diff:20 
0.0008.850 6.850 8.700 7.5009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
51.2509.600 0.00010.400 10.7508.65011.850Final:

Place: 10 21 20 17 20 20* 21 

Liam Slotten605
SIGS Sportsplex

1.600 1.900 0.0001.9001.9003.100Diff:21 
0.0008.450 4.750 7.850 7.7508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
47.8009.650 0.0009.450 10.5006.65011.550Final:
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